PHARMACY CLINICAL TRIALS
BARWON HEALTH - UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL GEELONG
SCHEDULE OF FEES

JULY 2022

FEE AUD (GST Excl.)
Establishment fee
(a one-time, non refundable fee payable at the time of Site Activation) S1 ,800
Annual Fee
(An administration fee shall be payable on site activation; annually thereafter until study close out) Sl ,OOO
Significant Protocol Ammendemnts
or procedural changes $250
Investigational Product (IP) Dispensing / Accountability
Charged per IP per visit;
More than one type of IP dipsensed at the same visit will incur an additional charge $80
Vaccination preparation
(active / placebo charged at same rate) $100 each

Aseptic production fee

$150 for 1st item;
$120 for additional item on same occassion

GMO production

$250 per item

S8 IP Dispensing / Accountability

$100 per item

IP Preparation Verifier / Checker per occurrence $50
IP Administration Observation (Pharmacist) per occurrence $100
IP Returns per box

(packed for courier - Sponsor to arrange Courier for collection) $85

Destruction on site

$85 labour per hour
PLUS $35 per pharmaceutical waste bucket

Destruction for GMO

$85 labour per hour
PLUS $45 per pharmaceutical waste bucket

Ambient storage per year

$750

Bulky Ambient storage per year
Sponsor must seek approval for additional storage space

$1,200

S8 Investigation product Storage per year

$600




FEE

AUD (GST Excl.)

Freezer Storage per year

Space requirements must be discussed in advance Sl ,000
Fridge storage (per shelf) per year
Sponsor must seek approval for additional storage space S 1,000

Relabelling

If requested by Sponsor; Sponsor to provide labels

$200/hour (min 1 hour)

Close Out Fee (charged after Close Out Visit) $500
Overtime (minimum 1 hour) $170
Call back fee (minimum 3 hours) $510

Reimbursement of Commercially obtained Medications

$30 dispensing fee per item AND cost of drug

Remote monitoring
This includes additional work not completed by CRA

$130/hour (minimum 1 hour)

Training - includes:
New staff / ammendments / online or face to face training
(min 30 minutes)

$85/hour (min 30 mins)

Supplied temperature monitoring device

$100 Set-up fee AND
$50/month (for a single monthly download)

Ancillary Clinical Supplies - negotiated per study

case by case basis

Investigator Lead Studies

to be negotiated

PHARMACISTS
Moi Yap Thrift
Tracy Shields
Tiny Kgomotso

DELIVERY ADDRESS
Pharmacy Loading Bay
Barwon Health (University Hospital)

Entrance 8, off Swanston Street, Geelong, VIC, 3220, AUSTRALIA

Loading Bay Hours
8:30am - 4pm
Monday to Friday

Closed public holidays




